Tel: (888) 545-1254      •      Fax: (415) 358-4602      •      Email: Sales@PrecisionRatedOptics.com
P/N: Attenuators     v.2.28.18
Ordering Information
AT-MF-CACA01 AT-MF-CACA01  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 1 dB
AT-MF-CACA02 AT-MF-CACA02  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 2 dB
AT-MF-CACA03 AT-MF-CACA03  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 3 dB
AT-MF-CACA04 AT-MF-CACA04  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 4 dB
AT-MF-CACA05 AT-MF-CACA05  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 5 dB
AT-MF-CACA06 AT-MF-CACA06  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 6 dB
AT-MF-CACA07 AT-MF-CACA07  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 7 dB
AT-MF-CACA08 AT-MF-CACA08  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 8 dB
AT-MF-CACA09 AT-MF-CACA09  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 9 dB
AT-MF-CACA10 AT-MF-CACA10  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 10 dB
AT-MF-CACA11 AT-MF-CACA11  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 11 dB
AT-MF-CACA12 AT-MF-CACA12  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 12 dB
AT-MF-CACA13 AT-MF-CACA13  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 13 dB
AT-MF-CACA14 AT-MF-CACA14  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 14 dB
AT-MF-CACA15 AT-MF-CACA15  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 15 dB
AT-MF-CACA16 AT-MF-CACA16  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 16 dB
AT-MF-CACA17 AT-MF-CACA17  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 17 dB
AT-MF-CACA18 AT-MF-CACA18  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 18 dB
AT-MF-CACA19 AT-MF-CACA19  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 19 dB
AT-MF-CACA20 AT-MF-CACA20  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/APC 20 dB
AT-MF-CUCU01 AT-MF-CUCU01  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 1 dB
AT-MF-CUCU02 AT-MF-CUCU02  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 2 dB
AT-MF-CUCU03 AT-MF-CUCU03  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 3 dB
AT-MF-CUCU04 AT-MF-CUCU04  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 4 dB
AT-MF-CUCU05 AT-MF-CUCU05  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 5 dB
AT-MF-CUCU06 AT-MF-CUCU06  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 6 dB
AT-MF-CUCU07 AT-MF-CUCU07  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 7 dB
AT-MF-CUCU08 AT-MF-CUCU08  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 8 dB
AT-MF-CUCU09 AT-MF-CUCU09  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 9 dB
AT-MF-CUCU10 AT-MF-CUCU10  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 10 dB
AT-MF-CUCU11 AT-MF-CUCU11  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 11 dB
AT-MF-CUCU12 AT-MF-CUCU12  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 12 dB
AT-MF-CUCU15 AT-MF-CUCU15  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) SC/UPC 15 dB
AT-MF-LULU01 AT-MF-LULU01  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) LC/UPC 1 dB
AT-MF-LULU02 AT-MF-LULU02  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) LC/UPC 2 dB
AT-MF-LULU03 AT-MF-LULU03  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) LC/UPC 3 dB
AT-MF-LULU04 AT-MF-LULU04  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) LC/UPC 4 dB
AT-MF-LULU05 AT-MF-LULU05  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) LC/UPC 5 dB
AT-MF-LULU10 AT-MF-LULU10  In-Line Attenuator (Male / Female) LC/UPC 10 dB
Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuators
Attenuators reduce the power (signal strength) in a fiber optic